2 Rev. A05                                                            www.3peakic.com.cn
TP2311 / TP2312 / TP2314
10MHz Bandwidth, Low Noise Precision Op-amps
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP2311
TP2311-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4,000
TP2311
XXXX Note 2
TP2311-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 311XX Note 1
TP2312
TP2312-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4,000
TP2312
XXXX Note 2
TP2312-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000
TP2312
XXXX Note 2
TP2312-TR 8-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 312XX Note 1
TP2314
TP2314-SR 14-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 2,500
TP2314
XXXX Note 2
TP2314-TR 14-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000
TP2314
XXXX Note 2
Note 1: XX is the date code.
Note 2: XXXX is the date code.